T__| 00-99000£0 | po NOT SCALE IF IN DOUBT, ASK THIRD ANGLE &

PROJECTION

| |
|
|
I I
% % I I
9z
i |
90
- N\
© ©
&
oo
\_ J
W i
60
-
/{_\ f\\ L
[TEM DESCRIPTION QTY v NS
1 CLAMP - CAST ALUMINIUM 2
o
2 M8 U-BOLT - STAINLESS STEEL 2
3 M8 PLAIN WASHER - STAINLESS STEEL 4 \i :} ——
4 M8 SPRING WASHER - STAINLESS STEEL 4 N ~ T
5 M8 FULL NUT - STAINLESS STEEL 4
NOTES: MATERIAL FINISH
TOLERANCES A iese omerise spectrieo - -
1. PART NUMBER: 0300066/00 (PREVIOUSLY 99366) SHEET10F 1 UNLESS OTHERIISE STATED
2. USETO ATTACH 25-50MM DIA. ANTENNA MAST OR -
BOOM TO 25-50MM DIA MOUNTING PIPE. roLows - &Am phenol SQUARE CAST ALLOY CLAMP KIT
3. WEIGHT (KIT): 0.99 Kg © NO PLACE DECIHAL - £0.5mm @@V ANTENNA SOLUTIONS
THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DOCUMENT 1 PLACE DECIMAL - £0.25mm N DRAWN DATE REFERENCE SCALE
1 13-044 INITIAL ISSUE 10/05/2013 JL ‘Tafc%%%?EZ%EEEE’E@%?%&%E; bT : OPLL: CCEENDTE;EIZM .'i;f]z';smmmm ;Eﬁﬁémﬁggigﬁiggis;:gtlr;n\éveuingbomugh, CS 10/05/2013 Mounting Kits
ISSUE | SHANGE DESCRIPTION DATE APPD wNTSﬁiw%@}z{i'yiiy&%% or | meLes RS Imeaton: +44 1833 408 408 ENG. T)PP}-TB R ”’P; s O 3 O O O 6 6 _ O O IsSUE




